

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.MACMA.No.171 of 2026

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.08.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> <u>I.A.No.5 of 2026</u> Heard the learned counsel for the appellants. Learned counsel for the respondents vehemently opposed allowing the above said application. <u>MACMA.No.171 of 2026</u> List on 28.08.2026. (B/o) dv	Transferred to i-order before corrections

--	--	--	--